CardioInsight™
Mapping Vest
AF SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT CaTalOgUe
EUROPE
Arctic Front Advance™
Cardiac Cryoablation Catheter
PVAC™ GOLD

Dimensions 35 x 28 x 19 cm
Weight 5.9 kg
ORDeR NUMBeR SYSTeM INClUDeS
990064
RF Power Generator 100 W (1)
Foot Switch (1)
RF Catheter Cable, 12 ft (3.66 m), non-sterile (1)
EGM Cable, 8 ft (2.44 m), non-sterile (1)
Power Cord (1)
PRODUCT SPeCIFICaTIONS
to connect:
Line up arrows on cable with slot inside the catheter connector.
to dIsconnect:
Pull ring back to release lock, then remove connector.
aCCeSSORIeS DIagNOSTIC CaTHeTeRS
FIXED-CURVE
34 35
ATAKR™ PLUS ACCESSORIES AND CABLE CONNECTION DIAGRAM
ORDeR NUMBeR DeSCRIPTION
05116 RF Catheter Cable, sterile, 3,66 m (12 ft) - Atakr to RF Catheter
05106S RF Catheter Cable, Sterile, 1,83 m (6 ft) - Atakr to RF Catheter
05106E25 RF Catheter Extension Cable, non-sterile, 7,62 m (25 ft)
05328 EGM Cable, non-sterile, 2,44 m (8 ft), 4 shrouded pins
05308E25 EGM Extension Cable, non-sterile, 7,62 m (25 ft)
05409 Computer Cable, non-sterile, RS232, for EP Recording System and/or irrigation pump control
4806L15 Foot Switch, Remote Control, non-sterile, 4,57 m (15 ft)
4806L50 Foot Switch, Remote Control, non-sterile, 15,24 m (50 ft)
04821 Medtronic Ablation Catheter Adaptor (RF Cable to BW Stockert)
4825 RF Catheter Adapter Cable (RF Cable to IBI)
E7506 valleyLab Patient Return Electrode, 2,7 m (9 ft)
990023 Power Cord: Continental Europe
Power Cord
(990023, 990024)
(990035, or 990085)
EP Recording System
Communication Cable
(05409)
RF Generator
(990064)
Foot Switch
(4806L15 or 4806L50)
RF Catheter Cable
(05116 or 05106S)
RF Catheter
Irrigation Pump Cable
EGM Cable (05328)
Patient Return Electrodes
SOlOIST™
Quadripolar
Multi-lumen shaft design
6 French
TORQR™
Quadripolar
Braided shaft design
5 and 6 French
TORQR™ CS
Decapolar
5 French
PRODUCT SPeCIFICaTIONS
DIagNOSTIC CaTHeTeRS
STEERABLE
SOlOIST™
FIXED-CURVE DIAGNOSTIC CATHETER
Record and pace from HRA, HIS or RvA
36 37
PRODUCT SPeCIFICaTIONS
MaRINR™ SC XXl
Single-Curve
Quadripolar
7 French
MaRINR™ MC and MCXl
Multi-Curve